vaKIMA

TAKE IT EASY.

CATEGORY

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

BASE CAMP

BASE CAMP

BASE CAMP

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PRODUCT

SkyBox NX 16

SkyBox NX 18

CBX Solar (53W)

SkyBox NX 16 Cargo Liner

SkyBox NX 18 Cargo Liner

SmartT-Slot Kit 6

BaseLine FX(single bar)

SightLine FX(single bar)

SkyLine FX (single bar)

TimberLine FX (single bar)

Track Tower (4-pack)

Track Tower (2-pack)

LockNLoad, Size C

LNL Perimeter Rail Kit, Size C

Landing Pad 31 (Nissan Rogue
2021+)

MajorShady 270, LH

MajorShady 270, RH

MajorShady Single Wall Kit

Yakima is a registered trademark of Yakima Products, Inc.

PART #

8007369 REPLACEMENT 8007335 SkyBox 16
8007370  REPLACEMENT 8007335 SkyBox 18
8007500 REPLACEMENT 8007388 CBX Solar
8007505 NEW

8007506 NEW

8007504 NEW

6 SKU's NEW

4 SKU's NEW

7 SKU's NEW

5 SKU's NEW

8000199 NEW

8000198 NEW

8005063 REPLACEMENT soogic;z:;HLN L
8005064 REPLACEMENT  800S06OLNL
8005064 NEW

8007462 NEW

8007463 NEW

8007464 NEW

CONFIDENTIAL

Spring 2023 Line Planner

STATUS

REPLACES

ATS

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

11/15/22

2/15/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

MSRP

$749.00

$799.00

$1,499.00

$49.00

$49.00

$69.00

$295.00

$295.00

$295.00

$295.00

$219.00

$129.00

$999.00

$259.00

$144.00

$949.00

$949.00

$189.00

2022 /V2



