

## **Spring 2023 Line Planner**

	CATEGORY	PRODUCT	PART#	STATUS	REPLACES	ATS	MSRP
NEW							
	CARGO	SkyBox NX 16	8007369	REPLACEMENT	8007335 SkyBox 16	2/15/23	\$749.00
	CARGO	SkyBox NX 18	8007370	REPLACEMENT	8007335 SkyBox 18	2/15/23	\$799.00
	CARGO	CBX Solar (53W)	8007500	REPLACEMENT	8007388 CBX Solar	2/15/23	\$1,499.00
	CARGO	SkyBox NX 16 Cargo Liner	8007505	NEW		2/15/23	\$49.00
	CARGO	SkyBox NX 18 Cargo Liner	8007506	NEW		2/15/23	\$49.00
	CARGO	SmartT-Slot Kit 6	8007504	NEW		2/15/23	\$69.00
	ROOF RACKS	BaseLine FX(single bar)	6 SKU's	NEW		2/15/23	\$295.00
	ROOF RACKS	SightLine FX(single bar)	4 SKU's	NEW		2/15/23	\$295.00
	ROOF RACKS	SkyLine FX (single bar)	7 SKU's	NEW		2/15/23	\$295.00
	ROOF RACKS	TimberLine FX (single bar)	5 SKU's	NEW		2/15/23	\$295.00
	ROOF RACKS	Track Tower (4-pack)	8000199	NEW		2/15/23	\$219.00
	ROOF RACKS	Track Tower (2-pack)	8000198	NEW		2/15/23	\$129.00
	ROOF RACKS	LockNLoad, Size C	8005063	REPLACEMENT	8005049 LNL, Size H	2/15/23	\$999.00
	ROOF RACKS	LNL Perimeter Rail Kit, Size C	8005064	REPLACEMENT	8005060 LNL Perimeter Rail Kit H	2/15/23	\$259.00
	ROOF RACKS	Landing Pad 31 (Nissan Rogue 2021+)	8005064	NEW		11/15/22	\$144.00
	BASE CAMP	MajorShady 270, LH	8007462	NEW		2/15/23	\$949.00
	BASE CAMP	MajorShady 270, RH	8007463	NEW		2/15/23	\$949.00
	BASE CAMP	MajorShady Single Wall Kit	8007464	NEW		2/15/23	\$189.00